
  

15th January 2024 

Route H 
Dunvant/Sketty 

08.37  Hungry Horse 

08.38  Goetre Fawr Road, Broadmead Junction 

08.39  Black Boy Pub 

08.51  Olchfa School (Gower Road) 

08.47  Tycoch Square 

08.48  Bus Stop before Premier Shop 

08.49  Tycoch College 

08.53  Cwmbach Road, Waunarlwydd 

08.56  Opposite The Grillhouse Public House 

08.58  Opposite Swansea Road Caravan Site 

08.59 Bishwell Road Bus Stop 

09.02 Bus Stop Outside Gowerton Surgery 

 

09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 

 

16.30  Return 

OPERATED BY SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 


